Joint Air Quality Board

Membership

Seat

Bernalillo County
Bernalillo County
Bernalillo County
City of Albuquerque
City of Albuquerque
City of Albuquerque
City of Albuquerque

Term Ends
5/14/2022
5/12/2023
5/28/2022
4/1/2026
4/1/2024
4/1/2026
4/1/2024

Current Member
Ms. Judy Calman
Ms. Kitty Richards
Ms. Susan Langner
Dr. Joseph Galewsky
Dr. Per Elis Eberlein

Mr. Dennis F. Armijo Sr.

Ms. Maxine Paul

Council District

Non-City Resident
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