## **Joint Air Quality Board**

## Membership

Seat	Term Ends	<b>Current Member</b>	<b>Council District</b>
Bernalillo County	5/14/2022	Ms. Judy Calman	Non-City Resident
Bernalillo County	5/12/2023	Ms. Kitty Richards	4
Bernalillo County	5/28/2022	Ms. Susan Langner	2
City of Albuquerque	4/1/2026	Dr. Joseph Galewsky	2
City of Albuquerque	4/1/2024	Dr. Per Elis Eberlein	9
City of Albuquerque	4/1/2026	Mr. Dennis F. Armijo Sr.	1
City of Albuquerque	4/1/2024	Ms. Maxine Paul	2

Joint Air Quality Board